NEW YEAR.
NEW YOU!

We are ready to assist you
in achieving your goals.

"N |

EVENT + RECREATION CENTER

Cardio & Resistance Machines FAMILY
Free Weights ADULT
Gym & Indoor Track B
Unlimited Group Exercise Classes

SENIOR
Pickleball, Volleyball & Basketball COUPLE
Member Only Discounts TEEN

CHILD

Contact us:

¢_ 817-616-3738 TheliniRec.com

6750 Baker Blvd, Richland Hills 76118

$345

$200
$130

$215
$130

$90

DEC 15, 23 - JAN 15, 24
SAVINGS UP TO $140 ON

= L I N K AN ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

NON
RESIDENT RESIDENT

$410

$245

$155

$260
$155

$110




