

NEW YEAR. NEW YOU!

We are ready to assist you
in achieving your goals.



MEMBERSHIP SALE

DEC 15, 23 - JAN 15, 24

SAVINGS UP TO \$140 ON
AN ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

THE LINK EVENT + RECREATION CENTER

- Cardio & Resistance Machines
- Free Weights
- Gym & Indoor Track
- Unlimited Group Exercise Classes
- Pickleball, Volleyball & Basketball
- Member Only Discounts

	RESIDENT	NON RESIDENT
FAMILY	\$345	\$410
ADULT	\$200	\$245
SENIOR	\$130	\$155
SENIOR COUPLE	\$215	\$260
TEEN	\$130	\$155
CHILD	\$90	\$110

Contact us:

817-616-3738

TheLinkRec.com
6750 Baker Blvd, Richland Hills 76118